BMJ Publishing Group Limited (BMJ) disclaims all liability and responsibility arising from any reliance
Supplemental material placed on this supplemental material which has been supplied by the author(s) Arch Dis Child

APPENDIX:

Table 1: Demographics of participants

Demographics of participants Proportion, n
Sex of care giver

Female 14

Male 1

Age range of care giver
25-29
30-34
35-40
40-45
45 plus

N O OV B~ Db

Ethnicity
Asian
Afro-Caribbean
White British
White other

D~ PN

Child’s age range
0-1 month
1-3months
3month-12 months
1-5 years
5-10 years
10-16years

W NP WWWw

Reason for child’s admission
Suspected sepsis
Other infection
Fracture
Mental Health
Other

N P P D

Watson G, et al. Arch Dis Child 2021; 106:1118-1124. doi: 10.1136/archdischild-2020-321260



