APPENDIX:

Table 1: Demographics of participants

Demographics of participants	Proportion, n
Sex of care giver	
Female	14
Male	1
Age range of care giver	
25-29	4
30-34	4
35-40	5
40-45	0
45 plus	2
Ethnicity	
Asian	7
Afro-Caribbean	1
White British	1
White other	6
Child's age range	
0-1 month	3
1-3months	3
3month-12 months	3
1-5 years	1
5-10 years	2
10-16years	3
·	
Reason for child's admission	
Suspected sepsis	7
Other infection	4
Fracture	1
Mental Health	1
Other	2